—
ELECTRIFIC ATION PRODUCTS
WITH EFFECT FROM 1ST OCTOBER , 2022
Retail Pricelist (₹)
2   RETAIL PRICE LIST	 Note: Additional details available on request.
ABB is a global leader in power and automation technologies that
enable utility and industry customers to improve performance while
lowering environmental impact. ABB in India serves customers

Switch on life
Switches and sockets
Item description Ordering code Pack
unit (PC)
MRP (`)
per PC
6A 1 way switch 1SYK100001A1301 20  114
6A 1 way switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1310 20  175
6A 2 way switch 1SYK100001A1302 20  170
6A Bell switch 1SYK100001A1303 20  175
6A Bell switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1304 20  329
16A 1 way switch 1SYK100001A1305 20  187
16A 1 way switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1306 20  228
20A DP switch 1 way with ind. 1SYK100001A1307 20  440
6A 2 way Mega switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1311 10  239
16A 2 way Mega switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1312 10  270
6A Mega bell switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1308 10  360
32A 1 way DP switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1309 10  525
6A 3 Pin Socket 1SYK100001A1327 10  173
6/16A Socket 1SYK100001A1323 10  299
Plates
Item description Ordering code Pack
unit (PC)
MRP (`)
per PC
1 M plate 1SYK100001A1371 15  110
2 M plate 1SYK100001A1372 15  110
3 M plate power 1SYK100001A1373 10  145
4 M plate 1SYK100001A1374 10 155
6 M plate 1SYK100001A1375 5 200
8 M plate 1SYK100001A1376 5 265
8 M plate square 1SYK100001A1377 5 270
12 M plate 1SYK100001A1378 5 380
16 M plate 1SYK100001A1380 5 585
18 M plate 1SYK100001A1379 5 590
Support accessories
Item description Ordering code Pack
unit (PC)
MRP (`)
per PC
Blank plate 1SYK100001A1341 20  34
Fan regulator 5 step 1SYK100001A1342 5  693
Fan regulator 4 step 1SYK100001A1343 10  517
RJ 11TEL 2 Pin 1SYK100001A1344 20  154
RJ 45 Jack CAT 6 1SYK100001A1345 20  605
TV socket 1SYK100001A1346 20  165
Flex outlet 1SYK100001A1347 20  149
USB charger 1A 1SYK100001A1352 10  1,045
USB charger 2A 1SYK100001A1353 5  1,947
Foot lamp 1SYK100001A1350 5  567
Indicator 1SYK100001A1351 20  231
HDMI port 2.0 1SYK100001A1354 20  1,375
Motor starter 20A 1SYK100001A1356 5  1,089
Motor starter 25A 1SYK100001A1357 5  1,183
Metal box
Item description Ordering code Pack
unit (PC)
MRP (`)
per PC
1-2 M metal box 1SYK100001A1441 24  110
3 M metal box 1SYK100001A1442 18  120
4 M metal box 1SYK100001A1443 18  150
6 M metal box 1SYK100001A1444 12  260
8 M metal box 1SYK100001A1445 12  355
8 M metal box square 1SYK100001A1446 7  355
12 M metal box 1SYK100001A1447 5  385
16 M metal box 1SYK100001A1449 5  545
18 M metal box 1SYK100001A1448 5  600
—
Switch on life
The Adiya switch range combines
simple design with high quality
materials for reliable performance
and adds an elegant look to your
living spaces.
—
IVIE
Range of modular switches
White
  Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
1SYK100001A1071 224
1SYK100001A1072 241
1SYK100001A1073 253
1SYK100001A1074 333
1SYK100001A1075 362
1SYK100001A1076 499
1SYK100001A1077 585
1SYK100001A1078 665
1SYK100001A1079 722
1SYK100001A1080 1,140
Silver
 Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
1SYK100001A1171 500
1SYK100001A1172 518
1SYK100001A1173 596
1SYK100001A1174 704
1SYK100001A1175 885
1SYK100001A1176 1,107
1SYK100001A1177 1,281
1SYK100001A1178 1,389
1SYK100001A1179 1,859
1SYK100001A1180 2,616
Plate with frame
Item description Std pack
1M plate 15/360
2M plate 15/360
3M plate power 10/240
3M plate 10/240
4M plate 10/190
6M plate 5/120
8M plate 5/120
8M plate square 5/95
12M plate 5/95
18M plate 5/40
Anthracite grey
Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
1SYK100001A1271 500
1SYK100001A1272 518
1SYK100001A1273 590
1SYK100001A1274 704
1SYK100001A1275 885
1SYK100001A1276 1,107
1SYK100001A1277 1,281
1SYK100001A1278 1,389
1SYK100001A1279 1,859
1SYK100001A1280 2,616
Item description Std Pack
Blank plate 20/400
Step fan regulator 5 step 5/100
Step fan regulator 4 step 10/200
Dimmer 400 watt 10/200
RJ11 Tel. jack 2 pin 20/400
RJ45 Jack cat 6 20/400
TV co-axial socket 20/400
Single phase starter 20A 5/100
Single phase starter 25A 5/100
Down lighter 5/100
White
  Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
1SYK100001A1041 77
1SYK100001A1042 1,282
1SYK100001A1043 1,113
1SYK100001A1045 1,517
1SYK100001A1047 299
1SYK100001A1048 1,102
1SYK100001A1049 304
1SYK100001A1051 1,296
1SYK100001A1052 1,406
Anthracite grey
Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
1SYK100001A1241 142
1SYK100001A1242 1,480
1SYK100001A1243 1,310
1SYK100001A1245 1,738
1SYK100001A1247 357
1SYK100001A1248 1,161
1SYK100001A1249 424
1SYK100001A1259 1,316
Silver
 Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
1SYK100001A1141 142
1SYK100001A1142 1,487
1SYK100001A1143 1,306
1SYK100001A1145 1,738
1SYK100001A1147 357
1SYK100001A1148 1,161
1SYK100001A1149 424
1SYK100001A1159 1,322
Blank plates, dimmer & fan regulators, data & voice, TV socket & starters, shaver socket and down lighter
White
  Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
1SYK100001A1001 160
1SYK100001A1002 305
1SYK100001A1006 385
1SYK100001A1007 460
1SYK100001A1008 1,287
1SYK100001A1003 338
1SYK100001A1004 428
1SYK100001A1005 596
1SYK100001A1028 406
1SYK100001A1023 596
Anthracite Grey
  Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
1SYK100001A1201 220
1SYK100001A1202 344
1SYK100001A1206 430
1SYK100001A1207 536
1SYK100001A1208 1,562
1SYK100001A1203 388
1SYK100001A1204 499
1SYK100001A1205 712
1SYK100001A1228 455
1SYK100001A1223 706
IVIE mechanisms :
Item description Std Pack
6A 1 way switch 20/400
6A 2 way switch 20/400
16A 1 way switch 20/400
16A 1 way switch with Ind. 20/400
32A, DP switch 10/200
6A Bell Switch 20/400
6A Bell Switch with Ind. 20/400
6A Mega bell switch with Ind. 10/200
6A 3 Pin Socket 10/200
6/16A socket 10/200
Silver
 Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
1SYK100001A1101 220
1SYK100001A1102 344
1SYK100001A1106 430
1SYK100001A1107 536
1SYK100001A1108 1,532
1SYK100001A1103 388
1SYK100001A1104 499
1SYK100001A1105 712
1SYK100001A1128 451
1SYK100001A1123 706
Switch, bell push, socket and USB charger
—
ABB Honora
Distribution enclosures
SPN - IP 30 Without door
Item description Product code No. of
ways
No. of
modules
  M.R.P.
(₹)
R-SPN04 WAY WD DB 1SYR011504C0001 4 way 4  900
R-SPN06 WAY WD DB 1SYR011506C0001 6 way 6  980
R-SPN08 WAY WD DB 1SYR011508C0001 8 way 8  1,080
R-SPN12 WAY WD DB 1SYR011512C0001 12 way 12  1,420
R-SPN16 WAY WD DB 1SYR011516C0001 16 way 16  1,794
SPN - IP 43 With metal door
Item description Product code No. of
ways
No. of
modules
  M.R.P.
(₹)
R-SPN04 WAY MD DB 1SYR011604C0001 4 way 4  1,350
R-SPN06 WAY MD DB 1SYR011606C0001 6 way 6  1,500
R-SPN08 WAY MD DB 1SYR011608C0001 8 way 8  1,680
R-SPN12 WAY MD DB 1SYR011612C0001 12 way 12  2,150
R-SPN16 WAY MD DB 1SYR011616C0001 16 way 16  2,700
TPN - IP 30 Without door
Item description Product code No. of
ways
No. of
modules
  M.R.P.
(₹)
R-TPN04 WAY WD DB 1SYR021504C0001 4 way 12+4  2,600
R-TPN06 WAY WD DB 1SYR021506C0001 6 way 18+4  3,160
R-TPN08 WAY WD DB 1SYR021508C0001 8 way 24+4  3,850
R-TPN12 WAY WD DB 1SYR021512C0001 12 way 36+4  5,050
IP 20
Item description Product code No. of ways No. of
modules
  M.R.P.
(₹)
R-2MOD Metal
Enclosure 1SYR121502C0001 2P
Enclosure 2 485
R-4MOD Metal
Enclosure 1SYR121504C0001 4P
Enclosure 4  510
TPN - IP 43 With metal door
Item description Product code No. of
ways
No. of
modules
  M.R.P.
(₹)
R-TPN04 WAY MD DB 1SYR021604C0001 4 way 12+4  3,620
R-TPN06 WAY MD DB 1SYR021606C0001 6 way 18+4  4,520
R-TPN08 WAY MD DB 1SYR021608C0001 8 way 24+4  5,030

current
In (A)
Type Order code Packing
unit (PCS)
Unit
L.P. (`)
1
80 SH801-D80 2TAZ190100R0801 1
Upon
request
100 SH801-D100 2TAZ190100R0821 1
125 SH801-D125 2TAZ190100R0841 1
2
80 SH802-D80 2TAZ190200R0801 1
100 SH802-D100 2TAZ190200R0821 1
125 SH802-D125 2TAZ190200R0841 1
3
80 SH803-D80 2TAZ190300R0801 1
100 SH803-D100 2TAZ190300R0821 1
125 SH803-D125 2TAZ190300R0841 1
4
80 SH804-D80 2TAZ190400R0801 1
100 SH804-D100 2TAZ190400R0821 1
125 SH804-D125 2TAZ190400R0841 1
—
Formula SW200
RCCB
—
Switch Disconnector
E200
—
Miniature Circuit Breaker
SH800
C characteristic
Poles
Rated
current
In (A)
Type Order code Packing
unit (PCS)
Unit
L.P. (`)
1
80 SH801-C80 2TAZ190100R0804 1
Upon
request
100 SH801-C100 2TAZ190100R0824 1
125 SH801-C125 2TAZ190100R0844 1
2
80 SH802-C80 2TAZ190200R0804 1
100 SH802-C100 2TAZ190200R0824 1
125 SH802-C125 2TAZ190200R0844 1
3
80 SH803-C80 2TAZ190300R0804 1
100 SH803-C100 2TAZ190300R0824 1
125 SH803-C125 2TAZ190300R0844 1
4
80 SH804-C80 2TAZ190400R0804 1
100 SH804-C100 2TAZ190400R0824 1
125 SH804-C125 2TAZ190400R0844 1
Only for industrial use
10   RETAIL PRICE LIST	 Note: Additional details available on request.
E200
Rated current
In A
Order details Std
pack
Unit
L.P. (`)Type code Order code
80 E204/80r 2CDE284001R0080 1
Upon
request100 E204/100r 2CDE284001R0100 1
125 E204/125r 2CDE284001R0125 1
Four pole
Three pole
80 E202/80r 2CDE282001R0080 1
Upon
request100 E202/100r 2CDE282001R0100 1
125 E202/125r 2CDE282001R0125 1
Double pole
80 E203/80r 2CDE283001R0080 1
Upon
request100 E203/100r 2CDE283001R0100 1
125 E203/125r 2CDE283001R0125 1
Only for industrial use
Only for industrial use
—
Moulded case circuit breaker
FORMULA
4 poles1 pole 2 poles 3 poles
New low voltage moulded case circuit breakers
General characteristics
•	 Conforms to IEC 60947-2
•	 Fixed thermal magnetic release throughout the range
•	 Compact dimensions
•	 Common range of accessories
•	 Up to 50° no derating
•	 Line-load reversibility
•	 Suitable for DC application till 250V DC
•	 Operation voltage till 550V AC, insulation voltage of 690V AC and impulse voltage of 6KV
FORMULA A1
•	 Rated current, In 15...125A
•	 1, 2, 3, 4 pole versions
•	 Icu = 10, 18, 25, 36KA
Ordering code Unit
L.P. (`)
1SDA066512R1
 4,360
1SDA068757R1
1SDA066514R1
1SDA066515R1
1SDA068768R1
1SDA066518R1
1SDA066520R1
1SDA066521R1  5,150
1SDA066526R1
5,850
1SDA068761R1
1SDA066528R1
1SDA066529R1
1SDA068772R1
1SDA066532R1
1SDA066534R1
1SDA066535R1 6,250
A1A 125 Icu = 10KA
In (A) Poles
25
3P
32
40
50
63
80
100
125
25
4P
32
40
50
63
80
100
125
A1 125 TMF
Ordering code Unit
L.P. (`)
1SDA066699R1
5,820
1SDA068758R1
1SDA066701R1
1SDA066702R1
1SDA068769R1
1SDA066705R1
1SDA066707R1
1SDA066708R1 6,680
1SDA066735R1
7,580
1SDA068762R1
1SDA066737R1
1SDA066738R1
1SDA068773R1
1SDA066741R1
1SDA066743R1
1SDA066744R1 8,020
A 1B 125 Icu = 18KA
Ordering code Unit
L.P. (`)
1SDA066711R1
6,840
1SDA068759R1
1SDA066713R1
1SDA066714R1
1SDA068770R1
1SDA066717R1
1SDA066719R1
1SDA066720R1 7,480
1SDA066747R1
9,080
1SDA068763R1
1SDA066749R1
1SDA066750R1
1SDA068774R1
1SDA066753R1
1SDA066755R1
1SDA066756R1 9,540
A 1C 125 Icu = 25KA
Ordering code Unit
L.P. (`)
1SDA066723R1
8,320
1SDA068760R1
1SDA066725R1
1SDA066726R1
1SDA068771R1
1SDA066729R1
1SDA066731R1
1SDA066732R1 8,750
1SDA066759R1
10,360
1SDA068764R1
1SDA066761R1
1SDA066762R1
1SDA068775R1
1SDA066765R1
1SDA066767R1
1SDA066768R1 11,100
A 1N 125 Icu = 36KA
Note: Additional details available on request. 	 RETAIL PRICE LIST   11
E
L/